

Income statement under IFRS (in NOK billion)	For the year ended 31 December				
	2013	2012	2011	13-12 change	12-11 change
Total revenues and other income	202.2	220.8	212.1	(8%)	4%
Operating expenses and selling, general and administrative expenses	(27.4)	(25.8)	(24.7)	6%	4%
Depreciation, amortisation and net impairment losses	(32.2)	(29.8)	(29.6)	8%	1%
Exploration expenses	(5.5)	(3.5)	(5.1)	54%	(31%)
Net operating income	137.1	161.7	152.7	(15%)	6%